
Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

1 Tidbeck Marcus Sweden M100892MAR02 29 6435 0 150

2 Jussila Perttu Finland 3071089 35 7886 0 150

3 Gruffman James Sweden M271287jan01 23 5228 0 120

4 Stampe Mik Denmark 011191-MIST 23 5260 0 120

5 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden M200189MAT01 29 6410 0 90

6 Ranta Tony Finland 30043042 35 7576 0 90

7 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands 1004115 29 6093 232 90

8 Vezis Daniel UK 0 35 7422 0 30

9 Hansen Carsten Warming Denmark 200992-CAHA 28 5958 0 0

10 Jørgensen Henrik Denmark 040568-HEJØ 28 5613 0 0

11 McDermott Jamie Germany D-22117 22 4784 0 0

12 Tiainen Samuli Finland 32019063 28 6069 0 0

13 Larsen Thomas Denmark 181189-THLA 34 7185 0 0

14 Olsson Jonas  Sweden M051290JON01 28 5776 0 0

15 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 191180-JEAG 28 5789 0 0

16 Lampo Sami Finland 32002014 28 5898 0 0

17 Hansen Søren Åhman Denmark 190974-SØHA 12 2550 0 0

18 Øhrgaard Frederik Denmark 180788-FRØH 18 3846 0 0

19 Hellström Peter Sweden M270475PET01 12 2596 0 0

20 Linder Lars Denmark 080774-LALI 30 6062 0 0

21 Buch Thomas Denmark 260663-THBU 12 2509 0 0

22 Andersen Jan Denmark 090470-JAAN 42 8617 0 0

23 Nielsen Lars Denmark 080368-LANI 18 3668 0 0

24 Karlsson Christian Slovenia 467 18 3710 0 0

25 Drevenstedt Frank Germany 28092 18 3805 0 0

26 Medveditskov Alexander Russia 113001 30 6165 0 0

27 Lindbjer Filip Sweden M170693FIL02 24 4678 0 0

28 Linderoth Josefine Sweden K220222JOS02 18 3519 144 0

29 Klockgether Stefan Germany D-19719 12 2397 0 0

30 Adsbøl Johnni Denmark 250784-JOAD 18 3628 0 0

31 Lousdal Anders Denmark 290791-ANLO 6 1406 0 0

32 Wegner Jenny Sweden K190594JEN01 12 2334 96 0

33 Parkner Martin Klitte Denmark 190888-MAPA 24 4791 0 0

34 Unger Stephan Germany 5786 18 3592 0 0

35 Algreen-Ussing Rasmus Denmark 030579-RAAL 12 2485 0 0

36 Wendlandt Steffen Germany 5791 18 3632 0 0

37 Andersson Sandra Sweden K190891SAN01 18 3635 144 0

38 Persson Mimmi Sweden K300493MIM01 18 3590 144 0

39 Andersson Kim Sweden M110387KIM01 24 4794 0 0

40 Gertsen Carsten  Denmark 200475-CAGE 12 2382 0 0

41 Larsen Jakob Denmark 100990-JALA 18 3656 0 0

42 Hansen Nicolai Denmark 310795-NIHA 6 1265 0 0

43 Madsen Mathias Denmark 300791-MAMA 18 3598 0 0

44 Ankerdal Michael Denmark 230672-MIAN 18 3524 0 0

45 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark 060178-JIMO 24 4895 0 0

46 Schroeder Timo Germany 1051 12 2398 0 0

47 Rasmussen Frank Denmark 190874-FRRA 6 1254 0 0

48 Høberg Lars Denmark 030586-LAHØ 30 6066 0 0

49 Østergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 301289-DAØS 18 3561 0 0

50 Hansen Anders Denmark 200979-ANHA 6 1252 0 0

51 Rauth Oliver Germany 5795 18 3456 0 0

52 Sørensen Jens Ravn Denmark 260981-JESØ 6 1237 0 0

53 Jøgensen Torben Denmark 121292-TOJØ 12 2368 0 0

54 Rieger Juliane Germany D-12384 7 1343 96 0

55 Eriksen Klavs Tranborg Denmark 100785-KLER 24 4659 0 0

56 Nyman Lennart Sweden M020562LEN01 12 2310 0 0

57 Jakobsson Christoffer Sweden M180990CHR01 18 3637 0 0

58 Walther Kasper Denmark 030989-KAWA 12 2393 0 0

59 Johansson Alexander Sweden M101294ALE01 18 3379 0 0

60 Bjurteg Fredrik Sweden M150193FRE01 18 3488 0 0

61 Grabovac Michael Germany D-19876 7 1348 0 0

Final Standing 2012



62 Martinsson Alexander Sweden M271093ALE01 18 3577 0 0

63 Burkal Pia Denmark 260674-PIBU 12 2313 96 0

64 Johansen Stine Denmark 170993-STJO 12 2237 96 0

65 Guldbæk John Denmark 281067-JOGU 12 2316 0 0

66 Bendtsen Brett Denmark 060871-BRBE 12 2272 0 0

67 Oscarsson Oliver Sweden M041193OLI01 18 3388 0 0

68 Stope Johan P. Denmark 180165-JOST 6 1195 0 0

69 Scherlund Lasse Denmark 050792-LASC 18 3498 0 0

70 Janorschek Natalie Germany D-22133 6 1125 48 0

71 Wittendorff Michael Denmark 140262-MIWI 12 2305 0 0

72 Pedersen Karsten Rothborg Denmark 211173-KAPE 12 2257 0 0

73 Martinsson Pontus Sweden M271093PON01 18 3405 0 0

74 Sejling René Denmark 090179-RESE 6 1167 0 0

75 Svensson Erik Denmark 080651-ERSV 6 1157 0 0

76 Funder Troels Denmark 190558-TRFU 12 2267 0 0

77 Pedersen Kenneth Denmark 150283-KEPE 12 2286 0 0

78 Sørensen Jean Denmark 150763-JESØ 6 1143 0 0

79 Rysgaard Kim Denmark 150588-KIRY 12 2232 0 0

80 Hansen Jørgen Denmark 060944-JØHA 12 2194 0 0

81 Svendsen Niels Chr. Denmark 271149-NISV 12 2188 0 0

82 Wigman Kent Denmark 231162-KEWI 12 2227 0 0

83 Larsson Liz Sweden K120793LIZ01 12 2096 96 0

84 Wegner Cajsa Sweden K151197CAJ01 12 2082 96 0

85 Wigman Daniel Denmark 221287-DAWI 6 1114 0 0

86 Wozny Martin Denmark 230280-MAWO 6 1114 0 0

87 Kyed Kenneth Denmark 100180-KEKY 12 2203 0 0

88 Larsen Nicolaj Denmark 171291-NILA 12 2097 0 0

89 Vagner Steen Denmark 011266-STVA 12 2056 0 0

90 Clemmensen Hanne Denmark 020346-HACL 12 2077 96 0

91 Andersen Louise Denmark 040892-LOAN 6 1054 48 0

92 Christensen Nichlas Denmark 121296-NICH 6 1100 0 0

93 Wozny John Denmark 270549-JOWO 12 2173 0 0

94 Greve Michael Denmark 040376-MIGR 12 2159 0 0

95 Rasmussen Pernille Denmark 271194-PERA 6 1046 48 0

96 Tan David Germany 5820 12 2131 0 0

97 Faarbæk Kasper Denmark 100396-KAFA 12 2074 0 0

98 Johansen Anny Denmark 140974-ANJO 6 1036 48 0

99 Lisser Natalia Ann De Denmark 140190-NALI 6 1034 48 0

100 Rosenkvist Martin Denmark 141088-MARO 12 2102 0 0

101 Wozny Søren Bo Denmark 120166-SØWO 6 1069 0 0

102 Nørregaard Marie Denmark 060593-MANØ 6 1018 48 0

103 Jensen Flemming Denmark 020165-FLJE 12 2086 0 0

104 Tan Christopher Germany 5812 6 1064 0 0

105 Andersen Jonas Rask Denmark 280991-JOAN 6 1062 0 0

106 Hjort Mark Denmark 010189-MAHJ 12 2069 0 0

107 Thunberg Klas Sweden M200365KLA01 12 2099 0 0

108 Beicker Peter Denmark 301154-PEBE 6 1035 0 0

109 Bocquet Pierre Denmark 170969-PIBO 6 1007 0 0

110 Skovgaard Jan Denmark 100183-JASK 6 1005 0 0

111 Brunebjerg Michael Denmark 201159-MIBR 6 937 0 0

112 Petterson Jan Bøg Denmark 090769-JAPE 6 926 0 0

113 Jørgensen Kasper Lund Denmark 181195-KAJØ 6 905 0 0



Fimal Step 3

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 Score Hcp Win Total
1 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 2287 234 257 246 278 257 237 193 1702 0 150 4139
2 Perttu Jussila Finland 2289 258 235 215 238 266 215 216 1643 0 150 4082
3 James Gruffman Sweden 2379 173 246 258 187 232 224 224 1544 0 120 4043
4 Mik Stampe Denmark 2303 279 223 226 223 215 209 233 1608 0 120 4031
5 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 2389 209 163 225 192 244 214 239 1486 0 90 3965
6 Tony Ranta Finland 2300 202 198 181 212 192 255 181 1421 0 90 3811
7 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands 2214 195 215 223 216 172 206 206 1433 56 90 3793
8 Daniel Vezis UK 2213 195 226 202 189 234 196 192 1434 0 30 3677
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Final Step 2

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 1527 241 242 228 151 862 0 2389

2 James Gruffman Sweden 1493 159 258 257 212 886 0 2379

3 Mik Stampe Denmark 1308 221 244 251 279 995 0 2303

4 Tony Ranta Finland 1451 200 214 200 235 849 0 2300

5 Perttu Jussila Finland 1348 202 212 289 238 941 0 2289

6 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 1364 258 236 236 193 923 0 2287

7 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands 1425 183 173 213 188 757 32 2214

8 Daniel Vezis UK 1290 202 248 236 237 923 0 2213

9 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 1345 231 223 206 176 836 0 2181

10 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 1384 185 156 262 173 776 0 2160

11 Jamie McDermott Germany 1341 183 214 202 217 816 0 2157

12 Samuli Tiainen Finland 1360 179 176 257 184 796 0 2156

13 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1344 201 183 169 234 787 0 2131

14 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 1307 216 259 198 144 817 0 2124

15 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1318 204 212 182 178 776 0 2094

16 Sami Lampo Finland 1340 186 174 179 132 671 0 2011

Updated: 03-06-2012 21:19



Final Step 1

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 120 156 234 221 279 269 248 1407 0 1527

2 James Gruffman Sweden 140 265 178 235 247 236 192 1353 0 1493

3 Tony Ranta Finland 100 258 218 191 200 232 252 1351 0 1451

4 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands 50 204 225 244 226 233 195 1327 48 1425

5 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 0 244 195 248 230 236 231 1384 0 1384

6 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 0 233 268 245 214 190 214 1364 0 1364

7 Samuli Tiainen Finland 0 275 186 204 231 246 218 1360 0 1360

8 Perttu Jussila Finland 30 223 244 206 202 187 256 1318 0 1348

9 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 0 255 235 203 227 178 247 1345 0 1345

10 Thomas Larsen Denmark 0 244 188 234 202 229 247 1344 0 1344

11 Jamie McDermott Germany 20 236 241 187 196 235 226 1321 0 1341

12 Sami Lampo Finland 10 214 235 193 193 229 266 1330 0 1340

13 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 0 216 187 236 210 204 265 1318 0 1318

14 Mik Stampe Denmark 0 183 190 242 204 257 232 1308 0 1308

15 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 0 201 237 205 226 216 222 1307 0 1307

16 Daniel Vezis UK 40 192 203 215 233 236 171 1250 0 1290

17 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 0 225 238 202 214 209 192 1280 0 1280

18 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 0 200 221 212 185 234 222 1274 0 1274

19 Peter Hellström Sweden 60 226 189 204 200 205 176 1200 0 1260

20 Lars Linder Denmark 0 236 148 226 204 192 235 1241 0 1241

21 Thomas Buch Denmark 0 213 212 199 199 201 207 1231 0 1231

22 Jan Andersen Denmark 0 244 219 168 207 177 212 1227 0 1227

23 Lars Nielsen Denmark 0 168 181 191 212 235 236 1223 0 1223

24 Christian Karlsson Slovenia 0 196 167 182 245 249 176 1215 0 1215

25 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 0 156 195 165 180 257 247 1200 0 1200

26 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 0 152 200 232 203 161 223 1171 0 1171

27 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 0 166 199 202 182 240 179 1168 0 1168

28 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 0 178 180 208 168 168 185 1087 48 1135

29 Stefan Klockgether Germany 0 199 147 235 179 180 139 1079 0 1079

30 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 0 180 138 172 207 156 192 1045 0 1045

31 Anders Lousdal Denmark 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

32 Jenny Wegner Sweden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Top 32

After Squad 15/15
Pos Name Country Qualified from Bonus for Final step 1

1 James Gruffman Sweden Qualification 140

2 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden Qualification 120

3 Tony Ranta Finland Qualification 100

4 Anders Lousdal Denmark Qualification 80

5 Peter Hellström Sweden Qualification 60

6 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands Qualification 50

7 Daniel Vezis UK Qualification 40

8 Perttu Jussila Finland Qualification 30

9 Jamie McDermott Germany Qualification 20

10 Sami Lampo Finland Qualification 10

11 Thomas Larsen Denmark Qualification

12 Christian Karlsson Slovenia Qualification

13 Mik Stampe Denmark Qualification

14 Frank Drevenstedt Germany Qualification

15 Filip Lindbjer Sweden Qualification

16 Samuli Tiainen Finland Qualification

17 Alexander Medveditskov Russia Qualification

18 Jan Andersen Denmark Qualification

19 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark Qualification

20 Josefine Linderoth Sweden Qualification

21 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark Qualification

22 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark Qualification

23 Stefan Klockgether Germany Qualification

24 Jonas   Olsson Sweden Qualification

25 Jesper Agerbo Denmark Qualification

26 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden Qualification

27 Thomas Buch Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

28 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

29 Lars Nielsen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

30 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

31 Jenny Wegner Sweden Turbo 1

32 Lars Linder Denmark Turbo 2
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Qualification

After Squad 15/15
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 James Gruffman Sweden 276 200 248 227 290 204 1445 0 1445 240,8

2 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 210 186 279 258 212 279 1424 0 1424 237,3

3 Tony Ranta Finland 213 233 265 264 217 224 1416 0 1416 236,0

4 Anders Lousdal Denmark 226 274 236 257 211 202 1406 0 1406 234,3

5 Peter Hellström Sweden 232 207 207 238 269 243 1396 0 1396 232,7

6 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands 233 192 246 249 193 235 1348 48 1396 232,7

7 Daniel Vezis UK 245 196 258 268 210 213 1390 0 1390 231,7

8 Perttu Jussila Finland 221 216 226 255 246 225 1389 0 1389 231,5

9 Jamie McDermott Germany 236 246 192 209 234 247 1364 0 1364 227,3

10 Sami Lampo Finland 278 227 223 180 211 243 1362 0 1362 227,0

11 Thomas Larsen Denmark 235 223 179 244 238 236 1355 0 1355 225,8

12 Christian Karlsson Slovenia 169 202 188 257 256 279 1351 0 1351 225,2

13 Mik Stampe Denmark 154 279 256 235 235 190 1349 0 1349 224,8

14 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 202 207 199 236 298 205 1347 0 1347 224,5

15 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 228 246 202 245 217 201 1339 0 1339 223,2

16 Samuli Tiainen Finland 277 201 236 165 224 235 1338 0 1338 223,0

17 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 235 223 256 223 193 208 1338 0 1338 223,0

18 Jan Andersen Denmark 246 200 228 223 245 192 1334 0 1334 222,3

19 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 225 244 229 268 172 193 1331 0 1331 221,8

20 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 224 195 205 228 214 214 1280 48 1328 221,3

21 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 200 258 191 232 231 215 1327 0 1327 221,2

22 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 201 275 216 192 195 244 1323 0 1323 220,5

23 Stefan Klockgether Germany 235 220 221 207 200 235 1318 0 1318 219,7

24 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 237 201 191 256 192 234 1311 0 1311 218,5

25 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 196 198 198 259 224 235 1310 0 1310 218,3

26 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 182 218 290 258 170 190 1308 0 1308 218,0

27 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 201 290 198 188 190 237 1304 0 1304 217,3

28 Stephan Unger Germany 233 227 192 199 220 225 1296 0 1296 216,0

29 Rasmus Algreen-Ussing Denmark 190 207 201 207 299 187 1291 0 1291 215,2

30 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 208 210 201 224 202 245 1290 0 1290 215,0

31 Sandra Andersson Sweden 182 264 205 213 184 192 1240 48 1288 214,7

32 Thomas Buch Denmark 203 185 223 191 235 241 1278 0 1278 213,0

33 Mimmi Persson Sweden 198 213 239 211 173 195 1229 48 1277 212,8

34 Kim Andersson Sweden 201 240 196 214 198 225 1274 0 1274 212,3

35 Carsten   Gertsen Denmark 213 183 193 235 203 246 1273 0 1273 212,2

36 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 212 245 213 202 225 173 1270 0 1270 211,7

37 Jakob Larsen Denmark 232 248 181 223 200 185 1269 0 1269 211,5

38 Nicolai Hansen Denmark 222 165 153 247 243 235 1265 0 1265 210,8

39 Mathias Madsen Denmark 178 236 245 201 212 192 1264 0 1264 210,7

40 Lars Nielsen Denmark 249 202 226 205 190 190 1262 0 1262 210,3

41 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 205 215 202 213 233 193 1261 0 1261 210,2

42 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 243 176 208 203 214 216 1260 0 1260 210,0

43 Timo Schroeder Germany 217 220 237 185 199 202 1260 0 1260 210,0

44 Frank Rasmussen Denmark 194 203 206 266 168 217 1254 0 1254 209,0

45 Lars Høberg Denmark 215 218 222 207 178 214 1254 0 1254 209,0

46 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 227 162 208 245 244 168 1254 0 1254 209,0

47 Anders Hansen Denmark 202 222 170 239 185 234 1252 0 1252 208,7

48 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 200 213 224 209 218 183 1247 0 1247 207,8

49 Lars Linder Denmark 193 218 168 203 184 278 1244 0 1244 207,3

50 Oliver Rauth Germany 205 142 211 237 184 265 1244 0 1244 207,3

51 Jens Ravn Sørensen Denmark 247 220 199 175 181 215 1237 0 1237 206,2

52 Torben Jøgensen Denmark 267 150 236 192 199 191 1235 0 1235 205,8

53 Juliane Rieger Germany 197 222 147 223 197 200 1186 48 1234 205,7

54 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 192 224 218 187 215 196 1232 0 1232 205,3

55 Lennart Nyman Sweden 207 214 164 227 202 215 1229 0 1229 204,8

56 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 213 213 186 200 215 199 1226 0 1226 204,3

57 Kasper Walther Denmark 209 200 246 215 203 153 1226 0 1226 204,3
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58 Alexander Johansson Sweden 194 232 200 190 192 215 1223 0 1223 203,8

59 Jenny Wegner Sweden 177 162 185 243 237 169 1173 48 1221 203,5

60 Fredrik Bjurteg Sweden 182 200 246 202 207 182 1219 0 1219 203,2

61 Michael Grabovac Germany 239 167 188 213 225 180 1212 0 1212 202,0

62 Alexander Martinsson Sweden 163 210 190 183 201 259 1206 0 1206 201,0

63 Pia Burkal Denmark 208 204 166 190 187 203 1158 48 1206 201,0

64 Stine Johansen Denmark 236 138 189 234 158 202 1157 48 1205 200,8

65 John Guldbæk Denmark 220 191 221 183 175 214 1204 0 1204 200,7

66 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 225 173 154 224 189 234 1199 0 1199 199,8

67 Oliver Oscarsson Sweden 244 224 163 192 159 213 1195 0 1195 199,2

68 Johan P. Stope Denmark 181 236 199 217 170 192 1195 0 1195 199,2

69 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 191 187 189 225 163 230 1185 0 1185 197,5

70 Natalie Janorschek Germany 176 175 190 214 180 190 1125 48 1173 195,5

71 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 216 183 186 226 203 158 1172 0 1172 195,3

72 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 186 210 223 204 152 196 1171 0 1171 195,2

73 Pontus Martinsson Sweden 200 216 194 158 176 223 1167 0 1167 194,5

74 René Sejling Denmark 129 235 233 186 195 189 1167 0 1167 194,5

75 Erik Svensson Denmark 159 187 214 194 235 168 1157 0 1157 192,8

76 Troels Funder Denmark 208 195 184 195 175 195 1152 0 1152 192,0

77 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 180 189 210 158 226 188 1151 0 1151 191,8

78 Jean Sørensen Denmark 168 181 218 161 189 226 1143 0 1143 190,5

79 Kim Rysgaard Denmark 192 140 188 223 234 166 1143 0 1143 190,5

80 Jørgen Hansen Denmark 196 198 203 160 219 166 1142 0 1142 190,3

81 Niels Chr. Svendsen Denmark 223 165 191 234 157 166 1136 0 1136 189,3

82 Kent Wigman Denmark 157 194 229 175 181 198 1134 0 1134 189,0

83 Liz Larsson Sweden 170 190 202 170 169 179 1080 48 1128 188,0

84 Cajsa Wegner Sweden 188 161 167 222 171 171 1080 48 1128 188,0

85 Daniel Wigman Denmark 193 195 177 171 165 213 1114 0 1114 185,7

86 Martin Wozny Denmark 191 181 216 218 143 165 1114 0 1114 185,7

87 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 193 178 233 160 168 179 1111 0 1111 185,2

88 Nicolaj Larsen Denmark 233 196 193 193 161 135 1111 0 1111 185,2

89 Steen Vagner Denmark 192 164 202 192 181 179 1110 0 1110 185,0

90 Hanne Clemmensen Denmark 155 205 187 155 162 195 1059 48 1107 184,5

91 Louise Andersen Denmark 168 149 180 227 166 164 1054 48 1102 183,7

92 Nichlas Christensen Denmark 200 216 178 180 161 165 1100 0 1100 183,3

93 John Wozny Denmark 204 159 167 201 170 197 1098 0 1098 183,0

94 Michael Greve Denmark 148 188 156 200 211 191 1094 0 1094 182,3

95 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 188 175 173 176 164 170 1046 48 1094 182,3

96 David Tan Germany 220 162 168 176 210 158 1094 0 1094 182,3

97 Kasper Faarbæk Denmark 199 201 195 187 160 152 1094 0 1094 182,3

98 Anny Johansen Denmark 153 201 177 152 163 190 1036 48 1084 180,7

99 Natalia Ann De Lisser Denmark 135 191 180 172 191 165 1034 48 1082 180,3

100 Martin Rosenkvist Denmark 161 138 213 180 181 208 1081 0 1081 180,2

101 Søren Bo Wozny Denmark 178 190 152 205 179 165 1069 0 1069 178,2

102 Marie Nørregaard Denmark 187 147 209 157 189 129 1018 48 1066 177,7

103 Flemming Jensen Denmark 202 161 153 182 155 211 1064 0 1064 177,3

104 Christopher Tan Germany 169 188 174 201 162 170 1064 0 1064 177,3

105 Jonas Rask Andersen Denmark 159 165 156 146 205 231 1062 0 1062 177,0

106 Mark Hjort Denmark 142 153 192 184 210 172 1053 0 1053 175,5

107 Klas Thunberg Sweden 159 176 143 199 192 183 1052 0 1052 175,3

108 Peter Beicker Denmark 158 165 188 179 179 166 1035 0 1035 172,5

109 Pierre Bocquet Denmark 155 157 137 203 169 186 1007 0 1007 167,8

110 Jan Skovgaard Denmark 137 172 185 152 165 194 1005 0 1005 167,5

111 Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 170 141 139 165 184 138 937 0 937 156,2

112 Jan Bøg Petterson Denmark 173 133 148 139 176 157 926 0 926 154,3

113 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Denmark 146 182 128 180 147 122 905 0 905 150,8



Standing squad 1-4

After Squad 15/15

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 201 275 216 192 195 244 1323 0 1323 220,5

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 196 198 198 259 224 235 1310 0 1310 218,3

3 Lars Nielsen Denmark 249 202 226 205 190 190 1262 0 1262 210,3

4 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 200 213 224 209 218 183 1247 0 1247 207,8

5 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 227 224 216 210 189 179 1245 0 1245 207,5

6 Torben Jøgensen Denmark 267 150 236 192 199 191 1235 0 1235 205,8

7 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 174 235 173 171 230 248 1231 0 1231 205,2

8 Kasper Walther Denmark 209 200 246 215 203 153 1226 0 1226 204,3

9 Lars Høberg Denmark 202 192 217 200 233 177 1221 0 1221 203,5

10 Jenny Wegner Sweden 177 162 185 243 237 169 1173 48 1221 203,5

11 Jan Andersen Denmark 221 177 200 199 188 225 1210 0 1210 201,7

12 Lars Linder Denmark 167 181 217 240 196 209 1210 0 1210 201,7

13 John Guldbæk Denmark 220 191 221 183 175 214 1204 0 1204 200,7

14 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 192 214 230 221 150 193 1200 0 1200 200,0

15 Johan P. Stope Denmark 181 236 199 217 170 192 1195 0 1195 199,2

16 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 191 187 189 225 163 230 1185 0 1185 197,5

17 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 186 210 223 204 152 196 1171 0 1171 195,2

18 Troels Funder Denmark 208 195 184 195 175 195 1152 0 1152 192,0

19 Mathias Madsen Denmark 197 189 200 204 180 182 1152 0 1152 192,0

20 Stine Johansen Denmark 181 148 169 197 162 223 1080 48 1128 188,0

21 Cajsa Wegner Sweden 188 161 167 222 171 171 1080 48 1128 188,0

22 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 193 178 233 160 168 179 1111 0 1111 185,2

23 Steen Vagner Denmark 192 164 202 192 181 179 1110 0 1110 185,0

24 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 188 175 173 176 164 170 1046 48 1094 182,3

25 David Tan Germany 220 162 168 176 210 158 1094 0 1094 182,3

26 Martin Rosenkvist Denmark 161 138 213 180 181 208 1081 0 1081 180,2

27 John Wozny Denmark 145 159 190 154 192 235 1075 0 1075 179,2

28 Marie Nørregaard Denmark 187 147 209 157 189 129 1018 48 1066 177,7

29 Christopher Tan Germany 169 188 174 201 162 170 1064 0 1064 177,3

30 Flemming Jensen Denmark 156 204 133 168 191 170 1022 0 1022 170,3

31 Pierre Bocquet Denmark 155 157 137 203 169 186 1007 0 1007 167,8

32 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Denmark 146 182 128 180 147 122 905 0 905 150,8
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Standing squad 5-8

After Squad 15/15

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Anders Lousdal Denmark 226 274 236 257 211 202 1406 0 1406 234,3

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 235 223 179 244 238 236 1355 0 1355 225,8

3 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 225 244 229 268 172 193 1331 0 1331 221,8

4 Thomas Buch Denmark 203 185 223 191 235 241 1278 0 1278 213,0

5 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 212 245 213 202 225 173 1270 0 1270 211,7

6 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 236 235 189 179 246 183 1268 0 1268 211,3

7 Nicolai Hansen Denmark 222 165 153 247 243 235 1265 0 1265 210,8

8 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 205 215 202 213 233 193 1261 0 1261 210,2

9 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 170 247 213 201 186 243 1260 0 1260 210,0

10 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 189 215 220 225 213 191 1253 0 1253 208,8

11 Anders Hansen Denmark 202 222 170 239 185 234 1252 0 1252 208,7

12 Lars Linder Denmark 193 218 168 203 184 278 1244 0 1244 207,3

13 Jens Ravn Sørensen Denmark 247 220 199 175 181 215 1237 0 1237 206,2

14 Jan Andersen Denmark 169 204 241 210 188 224 1236 0 1236 206,0

15 Lars Høberg Denmark 279 192 179 194 210 173 1227 0 1227 204,5

16 Pia Burkal Denmark 208 204 166 190 187 203 1158 48 1206 201,0

17 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 220 234 152 204 168 227 1205 0 1205 200,8

18 Stine Johansen Denmark 236 138 189 234 158 202 1157 48 1205 200,8

19 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 225 173 154 224 189 234 1199 0 1199 199,8

20 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 222 180 199 153 191 238 1183 0 1183 197,2

21 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 222 178 204 188 210 177 1179 0 1179 196,5

22 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 216 183 186 226 203 158 1172 0 1172 195,3

23 René Sejling Denmark 129 235 233 186 195 189 1167 0 1167 194,5

24 Jakob Larsen Denmark 199 159 180 200 211 212 1161 0 1161 193,5

25 Erik Svensson Denmark 159 187 214 194 235 168 1157 0 1157 192,8

26 Jean Sørensen Denmark 168 181 218 161 189 226 1143 0 1143 190,5

27 Jørgen Hansen Denmark 196 198 203 160 219 166 1142 0 1142 190,3

28 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 192 212 167 135 212 217 1135 0 1135 189,2

29 Kent Wigman Denmark 157 194 229 175 181 198 1134 0 1134 189,0

30 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 197 193 176 152 206 209 1133 0 1133 188,8

31 Daniel Wigman Denmark 193 195 177 171 165 213 1114 0 1114 185,7

32 Martin Wozny Denmark 191 181 216 218 143 165 1114 0 1114 185,7

33 John Guldbæk Denmark 225 170 151 202 187 177 1112 0 1112 185,3

34 Nichlas Christensen Denmark 200 216 178 180 161 165 1100 0 1100 183,3

35 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 176 190 180 170 158 212 1086 0 1086 181,0

36 Natalia Ann De Lisser Denmark 135 191 180 172 191 165 1034 48 1082 180,3

37 Hanne Clemmensen Denmark 156 188 181 171 132 190 1018 48 1066 177,7

38 Flemming Jensen Denmark 202 161 153 182 155 211 1064 0 1064 177,3

39 Jonas Rask Andersen Denmark 159 165 156 146 205 231 1062 0 1062 177,0

40 Mark Hjort Denmark 142 153 192 184 210 172 1053 0 1053 175,5

41 Niels Chr. Svendsen Denmark 147 212 177 157 165 194 1052 0 1052 175,3

42 David Tan Germany 199 148 183 181 172 154 1037 0 1037 172,8

43 Martin Rosenkvist Denmark 181 215 173 164 114 174 1021 0 1021 170,2

44 Jan Skovgaard Denmark 137 172 185 152 165 194 1005 0 1005 167,5

45 Kasper Faarbæk Denmark 169 189 162 161 139 160 980 0 980 163,3

46 Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 170 141 139 165 184 138 937 0 937 156,2

47 Jan Bøg Petterson Denmark 173 133 148 139 176 157 926 0 926 154,3
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Turbo 1

After Squad 15/15

Pos Name Country Best G5 Already qualified

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 280 1424

2 Peter Hellström Sweden 269 1396

3 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 267 1247

4 Christian Karlsson Slovenia 256 1351

5 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 246 1338

6 Jan Andersen Denmark 245 1334

7 Jenny Wegner Sweden 245

8 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 244

9 Jamie McDermott Germany 235 1364

10 Thomas Buch Denmark 235 1278

11 Erik Svensson Denmark 235

12 Mathias Madsen Denmark 234

13 Kim Andersson Sweden 234

14 Lars Høberg Denmark 233

15 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 231 1327

16 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 231 1308

17 Lars Linder Denmark 229

18 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 226

19 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 226

20 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 225 1270

21 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 224 1310

22 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 224

23 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 222 1328

24 Mimmi Persson Sweden 221

25 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 220

26 Jørgen Hansen Denmark 220

27 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 217 1339

28 Alexander Johansson Sweden 213

29 Alexander Martinsson Sweden 212

30 Anders Lousdal Denmark 211 1406

31 Pia Burkal Denmark 211

32 Michael Greve Denmark 211

33 Lars Nielsen Denmark 210 1262

34 Fredrik Bjurteg Sweden 207

35 Sandra Andersson Sweden 204

36 Kasper Walther Denmark 203

37 Stefan Klockgether Germany 200 1318

38 Natalia Ann De Lisser Denmark 199

39 Marie Nørregaard Denmark 197

40 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 195 1323

41 René Sejling Denmark 195

42 Cajsa Wegner Sweden 193

43 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 192 1311

44 Klas Thunberg Sweden 192

45 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 189

46 Natalie Janorschek Germany 188
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47 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 188

48 John Guldbæk Denmark 187

49 Anders Hansen Denmark 185

50 Kent Wigman Denmark 183

51 Steen Vagner Denmark 181

52 Peter Beicker Denmark 179

53 Liz Larsson Sweden 177

54 Pontus Martinsson Sweden 176

55 Stephan Unger Germany 172

56 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 172

57 Anny Johansen Denmark 171

58 Daniel Wigman Denmark 165

59 Niels Chr. Svendsen Denmark 165

60 Oliver Oscarsson Sweden 163



Turbo 2

After Squad 15/15

Pos Name Country Best G6 Already qualified

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 279 1424

2 Christian Karlsson Slovenia 279 1351

3 Lars Linder Denmark 278

4 Alexander Martinsson Sweden 259

5 Kim Andersson Sweden 257

6 Pontus Martinsson Sweden 247

7 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 246

8 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 244 1323

9 Sandra Andersson Sweden 244

10 Peter Hellström Sweden 243 1396

11 Thomas Buch Denmark 241 1278

13 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 238

13 Lars Nielsen Denmark 238 1262

14 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 237

15 Jamie McDermott Germany 236 1364

16 Stefan Klockgether Germany 235 1318

17 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 235 1310

18 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 234 1311

19 Anders Hansen Denmark 234

20 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 234

21 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 230

22 Lars Høberg Denmark 225

23 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 224 1308

24 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 222 1328

25 Mimmi Persson Sweden 221

26 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 217

27 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 215 1327

28 Alexander Johansson Sweden 215

29 John Guldbæk Denmark 214

30 Oliver Oscarsson Sweden 213

31 Daniel Wigman Denmark 213

32 Pia Burkal Denmark 211

33 Mathias Madsen Denmark 211

34 Jenny Wegner Sweden 207

35 Anders Lousdal Denmark 202 1406

36 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 201 1339

37 Stephan Unger Germany 201

38 Natalie Janorschek Germany 198

39 Kent Wigman Denmark 198

40 Anny Johansen Denmark 198

41 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 197

42 Kasper Walther Denmark 196

43 Fredrik Bjurteg Sweden 196

44 Niels Chr. Svendsen Denmark 194

45 Jan Andersen Denmark 192 1334

46 Michael Greve Denmark 191

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.
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47 René Sejling Denmark 189

48 Liz Larsson Sweden 187

49 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 183 1338

50 Klas Thunberg Sweden 183

51 Cajsa Wegner Sweden 179

52 Steen Vagner Denmark 179

53 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 178

54 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 173 1270

55 Natalia Ann De Lisser Denmark 173

56 Erik Svensson Denmark 168

57 Jørgen Hansen Denmark 166

58 Peter Beicker Denmark 166

59 Marie Nørregaard Denmark 137

60 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 136 1247



Squad 1

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jenny Wegner Sweden 186 186 246 169 175 199 1161 48 1209 201,5

2 Johan P. Stope Denmark 181 236 199 217 170 192 1195 0 1195 199,2

3 Jan Andersen Denmark 206 204 217 198 144 188 1157 0 1157 192,8

4 Cajsa Wegner Sweden 188 161 167 222 171 171 1080 48 1128 188,0

5 John Wozny Denmark 145 159 190 154 192 235 1075 0 1075 179,2

6 Flemming Jensen Denmark 156 204 133 168 191 170 1022 0 1022 170,3

7 Pierre Bocquet Denmark 155 157 137 203 169 186 1007 0 1007 167,8

8 Steen Vagner Denmark 165 201 138 132 151 159 946 0 946 157,7

9 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Denmark 146 182 128 180 147 122 905 0 905 150,8
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Squad 2

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 201 275 216 192 195 244 1323 0 1323 220,5

2 Torben Jøgensen Denmark 267 150 236 192 199 191 1235 0 1235 205,8

3 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 174 235 173 171 230 248 1231 0 1231 205,2

4 Kasper Walther Denmark 209 200 246 215 203 153 1226 0 1226 204,3

5 Jenny Wegner Sweden 177 162 185 243 237 169 1173 48 1221 203,5

6 Lars Nielsen Denmark 203 160 190 182 210 238 1183 0 1183 197,2

7 Steen Vagner Denmark 192 164 202 192 181 179 1110 0 1110 185,0

8 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 162 219 165 173 191 197 1107 0 1107 184,5

9 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 161 156 179 174 267 136 1073 0 1073 178,8

10 Cajsa Wegner Sweden 167 146 211 134 185 159 1002 48 1050 175,0
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Squad 3

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Lars Nielsen Denmark 249 202 226 205 190 190 1262 0 1262 210,3

2 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 200 213 224 209 218 183 1247 0 1247 207,8

3 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 192 214 230 221 150 193 1200 0 1200 200,0

4 Mathias Madsen Denmark 197 189 200 204 180 182 1152 0 1152 192,0

5 Torben Jøgensen Denmark 220 162 176 217 176 182 1133 0 1133 188,8

6 Marie Nørregaard Denmark 187 147 209 157 189 129 1018 48 1066 177,7
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Squad 4

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 196 198 198 259 224 235 1310 0 1310 218,3

2 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 227 224 216 210 189 179 1245 0 1245 207,5

3 Lars Høberg Denmark 202 192 217 200 233 177 1221 0 1221 203,5

4 Jan Andersen Denmark 221 177 200 199 188 225 1210 0 1210 201,7

5 Lars Linder Denmark 167 181 217 240 196 209 1210 0 1210 201,7

6 John Guldbæk Denmark 220 191 221 183 175 214 1204 0 1204 200,7

7 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 192 191 184 245 187 200 1199 0 1199 199,8

8 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 191 187 189 225 163 230 1185 0 1185 197,5

9 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 186 210 223 204 152 196 1171 0 1171 195,2

10 Troels Funder Denmark 208 195 184 195 175 195 1152 0 1152 192,0

11 Stine Johansen Denmark 181 148 169 197 162 223 1080 48 1128 188,0

12 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 193 178 233 160 168 179 1111 0 1111 185,2

13 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 188 175 173 176 164 170 1046 48 1094 182,3

14 David Tan Germany 220 162 168 176 210 158 1094 0 1094 182,3

15 Martin Rosenkvist Denmark 161 138 213 180 181 208 1081 0 1081 180,2

16 Christopher Tan Germany 169 188 174 201 162 170 1064 0 1064 177,3
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Squad 5

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Johnni Adsbøl Denmark 170 247 213 201 186 243 1260 0 1260 210,0

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 189 215 220 225 213 191 1253 0 1253 208,8

3 Anders Hansen Denmark 202 222 170 239 185 234 1252 0 1252 208,7

4 Lars Linder Denmark 193 218 168 203 184 278 1244 0 1244 207,3

5 Jens Ravn Sørensen Denmark 247 220 199 175 181 215 1237 0 1237 206,2

6 Lars Høberg Denmark 279 192 179 194 210 173 1227 0 1227 204,5

7 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 220 234 152 204 168 227 1205 0 1205 200,8

8 Stine Johansen Denmark 236 138 189 234 158 202 1157 48 1205 200,8

9 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 222 178 204 188 210 177 1179 0 1179 196,5

10 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 175 215 147 200 162 238 1137 0 1137 189,5

11 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 197 201 212 192 178 153 1133 0 1133 188,8

12 John Guldbæk Denmark 225 170 151 202 187 177 1112 0 1112 185,3

13 Karsten Rothborg Pedersen Denmark 176 190 180 170 158 212 1086 0 1086 181,0

14 Jonas Rask Andersen Denmark 159 165 156 146 205 231 1062 0 1062 177,0

15 David Tan Germany 199 148 183 181 172 154 1037 0 1037 172,8

16 Jan Skovgaard Denmark 137 172 185 152 165 194 1005 0 1005 167,5

17 Michael Brunebjerg Denmark 170 141 139 165 184 138 937 0 937 156,2
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Squad 6

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 225 244 229 268 172 193 1331 0 1331 221,8

2 Pia Burkal Denmark 164 192 225 203 203 168 1155 48 1203 200,5

3 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 216 183 186 226 203 158 1172 0 1172 195,3

4 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 222 198 169 155 182 230 1156 0 1156 192,7

5 Hanne Clemmensen Denmark 156 188 181 171 132 190 1018 48 1066 177,7

6 Martin Rosenkvist Denmark 181 215 173 164 114 174 1021 0 1021 170,2
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Squad 7

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Anders Lousdal Denmark 226 274 236 257 211 202 1406 0 1406 234,3

2 Thomas Buch Denmark 203 185 223 191 235 241 1278 0 1278 213,0

3 Søren Åhman Hansen Denmark 212 245 213 202 225 173 1270 0 1270 211,7

4 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 236 235 189 179 246 183 1268 0 1268 211,3

5 Nicolai Hansen Denmark 222 165 153 247 243 235 1265 0 1265 210,8

6 Pia Burkal Denmark 208 204 166 190 187 203 1158 48 1206 201,0

7 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 225 173 154 224 189 234 1199 0 1199 199,8

8 Jan Andersen Denmark 244 179 182 183 176 206 1170 0 1170 195,0

9 René Sejling Denmark 129 235 233 186 195 189 1167 0 1167 194,5

10 Jørgen Hansen Denmark 196 198 203 160 219 166 1142 0 1142 190,3

11 Kent Wigman Denmark 157 194 229 175 181 198 1134 0 1134 189,0

12 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 197 193 176 152 206 209 1133 0 1133 188,8

13 Daniel Wigman Denmark 193 195 177 171 165 213 1114 0 1114 185,7

14 Martin Wozny Denmark 191 181 216 218 143 165 1114 0 1114 185,7

15 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 135 161 200 228 188 195 1107 0 1107 184,5

16 Nichlas Christensen Denmark 200 216 178 180 161 165 1100 0 1100 183,3

17 Natalia Ann De Lisser Denmark 135 191 180 172 191 165 1034 48 1082 180,3

18 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 177 173 206 165 188 160 1069 0 1069 178,2

19 Mark Hjort Denmark 142 153 192 184 210 172 1053 0 1053 175,5

20 Niels Chr. Svendsen Denmark 147 212 177 157 165 194 1052 0 1052 175,3

21 Kasper Faarbæk Denmark 169 189 162 161 139 160 980 0 980 163,3
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Squad 8

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 235 223 179 244 238 236 1355 0 1355 225,8

2 Michael Ankerdal Denmark 205 215 202 213 233 193 1261 0 1261 210,2

3 Jan Andersen Denmark 169 204 241 210 188 224 1236 0 1236 206,0

4 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 222 180 199 153 191 238 1183 0 1183 197,2

5 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 196 232 157 198 186 205 1174 0 1174 195,7

6 Jakob Larsen Denmark 199 159 180 200 211 212 1161 0 1161 193,5

7 Erik Svensson Denmark 159 187 214 194 235 168 1157 0 1157 192,8

8 Jean Sørensen Denmark 168 181 218 161 189 226 1143 0 1143 190,5

9 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 192 212 167 135 212 217 1135 0 1135 189,2

10 Flemming Jensen Denmark 202 161 153 182 155 211 1064 0 1064 177,3

11 Mark Hjort Denmark 170 171 183 137 142 213 1016 0 1016 169,3

12 Jan Bøg Petterson Denmark 173 133 148 139 176 157 926 0 926 154,3
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Squad 9

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Tony Ranta Finland 156 290 256 256 233 165 1356 0 1356 226,0

2 Samuli Tiainen Finland 277 201 236 165 224 235 1338 0 1338 223,0

3 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 235 223 256 223 193 208 1338 0 1338 223,0

4 Perttu Jussila Finland 264 229 229 225 182 186 1315 0 1315 219,2

5 Sami Lampo Finland 232 227 194 226 224 166 1269 0 1269 211,5

6 Jakob Larsen Denmark 231 195 225 195 208 172 1226 0 1226 204,3

7 John Wozny Denmark 204 159 167 201 170 197 1098 0 1098 183,0

8 Kenneth Kyed Denmark 180 208 145 158 180 221 1092 0 1092 182,0

9 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 188 160 165 183 224 168 1088 0 1088 181,3

10 Michael Greve Denmark 194 190 176 162 184 159 1065 0 1065 177,5
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Squad 10

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jakob Larsen Denmark 232 248 181 223 200 185 1269 0 1269 211,5

2 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 233 181 188 172 217 237 1228 0 1228 204,7

3 Niels Chr. Svendsen Denmark 223 165 191 234 157 166 1136 0 1136 189,3

4 Troels Funder Denmark 149 210 164 157 236 199 1115 0 1115 185,8

5 Søren Bo Wozny Denmark 178 190 152 205 179 165 1069 0 1069 178,2
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Squad 11

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 James Gruffman Sweden 276 200 248 227 290 204 1445 0 1445 240,8

2 Sami Lampo Finland 278 227 223 180 211 243 1362 0 1362 227,0

3 Christian Karlsson Slovenia 169 202 188 257 256 279 1351 0 1351 225,2

4 Mik Stampe Denmark 154 279 256 235 235 190 1349 0 1349 224,8

5 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 237 201 191 256 192 234 1311 0 1311 218,5

6 Carsten Warming Hansen Denmark 196 232 227 183 248 223 1309 0 1309 218,2

7 Perttu Jussila Finland 204 258 199 187 184 248 1280 0 1280 213,3

8 Mimmi Persson Sweden 198 213 239 211 173 195 1229 48 1277 212,8

9 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands 185 200 183 220 228 212 1228 48 1276 212,7

10 Samuli Tiainen Finland 255 234 205 214 172 188 1268 0 1268 211,3

11 Thomas Larsen Denmark 237 232 211 226 178 168 1252 0 1252 208,7

12 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 220 167 166 192 280 206 1231 0 1231 205,2

13 Sandra Andersson Sweden 174 204 192 192 176 236 1174 48 1222 203,7

14 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 181 184 191 186 226 246 1214 0 1214 202,3

15 Kim Andersson Sweden 190 179 201 171 214 257 1212 0 1212 202,0

16 Tony Ranta Finland 157 181 246 203 217 179 1183 0 1183 197,2

17 Alexander Martinsson Sweden 166 211 164 214 212 215 1182 0 1182 197,0

18 Lasse Scherlund Denmark 224 176 181 179 192 182 1134 0 1134 189,0

19 Liz Larsson Sweden 170 190 202 170 169 179 1080 48 1128 188,0

20 Fredrik Bjurteg Sweden 191 172 180 195 192 196 1126 0 1126 187,7

21 Daniel Vezis UK 184 169 165 188 176 233 1115 0 1115 185,8

22 Pontus Martinsson Sweden 160 177 213 181 172 201 1104 0 1104 184,0

23 Kasper Faarbæk Denmark 199 201 195 187 160 152 1094 0 1094 182,3

24 Lennart Nyman Sweden 177 156 159 183 219 187 1081 0 1081 180,2

25 Brett Bendtsen Denmark 159 177 215 188 138 196 1073 0 1073 178,8

26 Oliver Oscarsson Sweden 196 195 198 183 153 148 1073 0 1073 178,8

27 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 223 188 171 183 154 137 1056 0 1056 176,0

28 Klas Thunberg Sweden 159 176 143 199 192 183 1052 0 1052 175,3
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Squad 12

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Peter Hellström Sweden 232 207 207 238 269 243 1396 0 1396 232,7

2 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands 233 192 246 249 193 235 1348 48 1396 232,7

3 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 200 258 191 232 231 215 1327 0 1327 221,2

4 Daniel Vezis UK 220 224 226 232 174 234 1310 0 1310 218,3

5 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 181 195 216 199 243 224 1258 0 1258 209,7

6 Frank Rasmussen Denmark 194 203 206 266 168 217 1254 0 1254 209,0

7 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 192 224 218 187 215 196 1232 0 1232 205,3

8 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 196 197 191 192 215 191 1182 0 1182 197,0

9 Christian Karlsson Slovenia 186 172 174 215 191 206 1144 0 1144 190,7

10 Kim Rysgaard Denmark 192 140 188 223 234 166 1143 0 1143 190,5

11 Hanne Clemmensen Denmark 155 205 187 155 162 195 1059 48 1107 184,5

12 Alexander Johansson Sweden 163 173 206 204 182 165 1093 0 1093 182,2

13 Stephan Unger Germany 165 201 186 187 180 170 1089 0 1089 181,5

14 Oliver Rauth Germany 176 192 204 137 178 191 1078 0 1078 179,7
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Squad 13

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 210 186 279 258 212 279 1424 0 1424 237,3

2 Tony Ranta Finland 213 233 265 264 217 224 1416 0 1416 236,0

3 Daniel Vezis UK 245 196 258 268 210 213 1390 0 1390 231,7

4 Perttu Jussila Finland 221 216 226 255 246 225 1389 0 1389 231,5

5 Frank Drevenstedt Germany 202 207 199 236 298 205 1347 0 1347 224,5

6 Samuli Tiainen Finland 189 221 199 234 201 263 1307 0 1307 217,8

7 Stephan Unger Germany 233 227 192 199 220 225 1296 0 1296 216,0

8 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 208 210 201 224 202 245 1290 0 1290 215,0

9 Carsten   Gertsen Denmark 213 183 193 235 203 246 1273 0 1273 212,2

10 Sami Lampo Finland 231 168 181 212 236 238 1266 0 1266 211,0

11 Timo Schroeder Germany 217 220 237 185 199 202 1260 0 1260 210,0

12 Lars Høberg Denmark 215 218 222 207 178 214 1254 0 1254 209,0

13 Oliver Rauth Germany 205 142 211 237 184 265 1244 0 1244 207,3

14 Thomas Larsen Denmark 226 178 204 202 185 242 1237 0 1237 206,2

15 Mimmi Persson Sweden 200 216 236 211 167 134 1164 48 1212 202,0

16 Alexander Martinsson Sweden 163 210 190 183 201 259 1206 0 1206 201,0

17 Oliver Oscarsson Sweden 244 224 163 192 159 213 1195 0 1195 199,2

18 Rasmus Algreen-Ussing Denmark 210 161 188 212 219 204 1194 0 1194 199,0

19 Pontus Martinsson Sweden 200 216 194 158 176 223 1167 0 1167 194,5

20 Kasper Walther Denmark 234 171 223 163 180 196 1167 0 1167 194,5

21 Lars Linder Denmark 192 178 202 212 154 215 1153 0 1153 192,2

22 Kenneth Pedersen Denmark 180 189 210 158 226 188 1151 0 1151 191,8

23 Fredrik Bjurteg Sweden 215 195 191 165 186 191 1143 0 1143 190,5

24 Kim Andersson Sweden 201 175 188 181 226 167 1138 0 1138 189,7

25 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 200 179 192 199 171 174 1115 0 1115 185,8

26 Louise Andersen Denmark 168 149 180 227 166 164 1054 48 1102 183,7

27 Kim Rysgaard Denmark 217 148 158 193 177 196 1089 0 1089 181,5

28 Liz Larsson Sweden 157 163 237 156 148 155 1016 48 1064 177,3

29 Alexander Johansson Sweden 184 202 183 141 213 140 1063 0 1063 177,2

30 Jørgen Hansen Denmark 147 176 165 181 220 163 1052 0 1052 175,3
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Squad 14

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 228 246 202 245 217 201 1339 0 1339 223,2

2 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 224 195 205 228 214 214 1280 48 1328 221,3

3 Stefan Klockgether Germany 235 220 221 207 200 235 1318 0 1318 219,7

4 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 201 290 198 188 190 237 1304 0 1304 217,3

5 Rasmus Algreen-Ussing Denmark 190 207 201 207 299 187 1291 0 1291 215,2

6 Sandra Andersson Sweden 182 264 205 213 184 192 1240 48 1288 214,7

7 Jamie McDermott Germany 223 181 212 196 235 236 1283 0 1283 213,8

8 Jan Andersen Denmark 202 251 235 179 228 188 1283 0 1283 213,8

9 Kim Andersson Sweden 201 240 196 214 198 225 1274 0 1274 212,3

10 Mathias Madsen Denmark 178 236 245 201 212 192 1264 0 1264 210,7

11 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 243 176 208 203 214 216 1260 0 1260 210,0

12 Lars Høberg Denmark 199 210 200 209 234 186 1238 0 1238 206,3

13 Juliane Rieger Germany 197 222 147 223 197 200 1186 48 1234 205,7

14 Lennart Nyman Sweden 207 214 164 227 202 215 1229 0 1229 204,8

15 Alexander Medveditskov Russia 153 191 192 206 257 215 1214 0 1214 202,3

16 Lars Linder Denmark 195 176 237 201 229 176 1214 0 1214 202,3

17 Michael Grabovac Germany 239 167 188 213 225 180 1212 0 1212 202,0

18 Thomas Larsen Denmark 197 167 190 218 194 244 1210 0 1210 201,7

19 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 219 201 202 216 154 205 1197 0 1197 199,5

20 Alexander Martinsson Sweden 212 169 180 226 202 200 1189 0 1189 198,2

21 Natalie Janorschek Germany 176 175 190 214 180 190 1125 48 1173 195,5

22 Steffen Wendlandt Germany 136 198 186 216 235 189 1160 0 1160 193,3

23 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 164 163 187 169 231 224 1138 0 1138 189,7

24 Timo Schroeder Germany 226 177 185 197 139 214 1138 0 1138 189,7

25 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 208 185 182 212 189 159 1135 0 1135 189,2

26 Pontus Martinsson Sweden 160 203 190 178 156 247 1134 0 1134 189,0

27 Oliver Rauth Germany 214 142 187 203 183 205 1134 0 1134 189,0

28 Carsten   Gertsen Denmark 188 196 181 195 170 179 1109 0 1109 184,8

29 Anny Johansen Denmark 153 201 177 152 163 190 1036 48 1084 180,7

30 Klas Thunberg Sweden 172 153 193 202 184 143 1047 0 1047 174,5

31 Peter Beicker Denmark 158 165 188 179 179 166 1035 0 1035 172,5

32 Nicolaj Larsen Denmark 141 143 194 156 159 193 986 0 986 164,3
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Squad 15

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jamie McDermott Germany 236 246 192 209 234 247 1364 0 1364 227,3

2 Jan Andersen Denmark 246 200 228 223 245 192 1334 0 1334 222,3

3 Marcus Tidbeck Sweden 182 218 290 258 170 190 1308 0 1308 218,0

4 Sandra Andersson Sweden 235 219 196 173 196 202 1221 48 1269 211,5

5 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 227 162 208 245 244 168 1254 0 1254 209,0

6 Mimmi Persson Sweden 178 221 143 229 213 213 1197 48 1245 207,5

7 Martin Klitte Parkner Denmark 203 212 216 211 220 173 1235 0 1235 205,8

8 Christoffer Jakobsson Sweden 213 213 186 200 215 199 1226 0 1226 204,3

9 Alexander Johansson Sweden 194 232 200 190 192 215 1223 0 1223 203,8

10 Fredrik Bjurteg Sweden 182 200 246 202 207 182 1219 0 1219 203,2

11 Stephan Unger Germany 220 171 228 215 172 201 1207 0 1207 201,2

12 Jonas   Olsson Sweden 179 228 248 193 180 178 1206 0 1206 201,0

13 Josefine Linderoth Sweden 194 197 179 159 188 235 1152 48 1200 200,0

14 Mathias Madsen Denmark 185 212 181 159 234 211 1182 0 1182 197,0

15 Kim Andersson Sweden 194 176 154 209 234 203 1170 0 1170 195,0

16 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 235 215 151 181 169 181 1132 0 1132 188,7

17 Lars Høberg Denmark 159 183 180 208 171 225 1126 0 1126 187,7

18 Oliver Oscarsson Sweden 156 182 257 160 163 202 1120 0 1120 186,7

19 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 172 165 182 246 161 185 1111 0 1111 185,2

20 Nicolaj Larsen Denmark 233 196 193 193 161 135 1111 0 1111 185,2

21 Michael Greve Denmark 148 188 156 200 211 191 1094 0 1094 182,3

22 Kent Wigman Denmark 152 168 198 204 183 188 1093 0 1093 182,2

23 Juliane Rieger Germany 157 0 0 0 0 0 157 8 165 165,0

24 Michael Grabovac Germany 136 0 0 0 0 0 136 0 136 136,0
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